
 
Coroner ME Hassell 
HM Senior Coroner 
Inner North London 

 

St Pancras Coroner’s Court 
 

All dates and times are provisional and subject to change. 
 

Monday, 14 July  
 

10am 
2pm 

Albert BEAUMONT, 83yrs 
Sotiris ANASTASE, 82yrs 
 

UCLH 
RFH 

Tuesday, 15 July  
  

10am 
2pm 

Natalie COPELAND, 48yrs 
Moses THOMAS, 60yrs 
 

Whittington  
NW1 

Wednesday, 16 July 
 

10am 
 
 
2pm 

Muluembet YOHANES, 53yrs 
 
 
Daniel QUAID, 40yrs 
 

North 
Middlesex 
Hop 
N19 

Thursday, 17 July 
 

10am 
2pm 

Kouakou KOUASSI, 63yrs 
Elizabeth ANKRAH, 82yrs 
 

Whittington  
N4 

Friday, 18 July  
 

10am 
2pm 

Andrew MAIN, 48yrs 
Ezra LINKE, 24yrs 
 

AL9 
NW5 

Monday, 21 July  
 

10am 
2pm 

Suleyman IQUBAL, 2months 
John DOYLE, 80yrs 
 

GOSH 
Whittington  

Tuesday, 22 July  
  

10am 
2pm 
 

Zohre DAG, 47yrs 
Sidney HAGARTY, 82yrs 

N7 
Whittington  

Wednesday, 23 July 
 

   

Thursday, 24 July 
  

10am 
2pm 

Pla RUSH, 58yrs 
Dawid BARANIAK, 47yrs 
 

RFH 
NW5 

Friday, 25 July  
 

   

Monday, 28 July  
 

10am Gabriella JAIYESIMI, 20yrs Whittington  

Tuesday, 29 July  
  

10am 
 
2pm 

Karl HOWELL,67yrs - PIR 
 
Marc REINGOLD, 55yrs 
 

St Mary’s 
Hosp 
RFH 

Wednesday, 30 July 
 

   

Thursday, 31 July    



Friday, 1 August 
 

   

Monday, 4 August  
 

10am Marion CREEDEN, 66yrs 
 

N1 

Tuesday, 5 August  
  

10am 
2pm 

Ethan ALIMO, 81yrs 
Kenneth DOUGLAS, 65yrs 
 

Whittington  
UCLH 

Wednesday, 6 August 
 

   

Thursday, 7 August 
  

   

Friday, 8 August 10am 
11am 
2pm 
 

Colleen MADDEN, 31yrs 
Ryan LUIS, 21yrs 
Mandy ORTON, 57yrs 

WC1X 
RFH 
N4 

Monday, 11 August  
 

10am Edward CORNES, 19yrs WC1H 

Tuesday, 12 August  
  

10am 
2pm 

James FRANCIS, 26yrs 
Patricia COSTELLO, 77yrs 
 

 
NW3 

Wednesday, 13 August 
 

   

Thursday, 14 August 
  

   

Friday, 15 August 
 

10am 
 
2pm 

Akram 
MOHAMMED,3months 
Leon SERVICE, 51yrs 
 

RFH 
 
EC1N 

Monday, 18 August  
 

   

Tuesday, 19 August  
  

10am 
2pm 

Mary FITZPATRICK, 86yrs 
Scott HARVEY, 51yrs 
 

UCLH 
N7 

Wednesday, 20 August 
 

10am 
2pm 
 

Lorraine HAMILTON, 57yrs 
Ferdinand SEWELL, 68yrs 

Whittington  
Whittington  

Thursday, 21 August 
  

10am 
 
2pm  

Abdullah TAUROBALLY, 
62yrs 
Mark MCKENNA, 50yrs 
 

RLH 
 
NW1 

Friday, 22 August 
 

   

Monday, 25 August  
 

   

Tuesday, 26 August  
  

   

Wednesday, 27 August 
 

   

Thursday, 28 August 
  

   

Friday, 29 August 
 

10am 
2pm 

Abdul BHAM, 52yrs 
Costas CHRYSOSTOMOU, 
87yrs 
 

Whittington  
RFH 



Monday, 1 September  
 

10am 
2pm 

Rae KOTEY, 3 weeks 
Mussa MUSSA, 40yrs 
 

GOSH 
WC1X 

Tuesday, 2 September 
  

   

Wednesday, 3 September 
 

   

Thursday, 4 September 
  

10am 
2pm 

Errol PENNANT, 77yrs 
Ella NOTARO, 60yrs 
 

NHNN 
WC1H 

Friday, 5 September  
 

10am Jace HISLOP-
CUMBERBATCH, 1day 
 

Whittington  

Monday, 8 September  
 

   

Tuesday, 9 September 
  

10am 
2pm 

Mardan HALIMI,46yrs 
John BISHOP, 44yrs 
 

UCLH 
NW5 

Wednesday, 10 
September 
 

10am 
2pm 

Mahad MOHAMUD, 37yrs 
Francis WHARRIE, 66yrs 

NW5 
Whittington  

Thursday, 11 September 
  

   

Friday, 12 September  
 

10am 
 
2pm 

Isabella COKER-
OKADIGBO, 31yrs 
Hannah LOIZOS, 45yrs 
 

Whittington  
 
N19 

Monday, 15 September  
 

10am Rashana SHIRLEY, 21yrs RLH 

Tuesday, 16 September 
  

10am 
2pm 

Joanne BYWATER, 62yrs 
Adam KRAMEK, 71yrs 
 

UCLH 
NW2 

Wednesday, 17 
September 
 

   

Thursday, 18 September 
  

10am 
2pm 

Rowan SCULLY, 20yrs 
Patrician DOLAN, 76yrs 
 

EC1R 
N1 

Friday, 19 September  
 

10am Adonai HAILE, 9yrs 
 

GOSH 

Monday, 22 September  
 

10am Ari PIERCY, 2yrs GOSH 

Tuesday, 23 September 
  

10am 
2pm 

Jayakala NAIK,34yrs 
Mary CURTIS, 85yrs 
 

UCLH 
NW7 

Wednesday, 24 
September 
 

10am 
2pm 

Victoria MCCARTHY, 48yrs 
Stephen HOWELL, 64yrs 

EC1V 
NW1 

Thursday, 25 September 
  

10am 
2pm 

Nasrudin SHARIF, 65yrs 
Himatlal DATTANI, 89yrs 
 

RFH 
RFH 

Friday, 26 September  
 

   



Monday, 29 September  
 

10am 
2pm 

Matthew WENDEN-
STEWART, 40yrs 
Atikur RAHMAN, 44ysr 
 

Cumbria  
 
WC1N 

Tuesday, 30 September 
  

10am Leonard THOMPSON, 51yrs 
 

N7 

Wednesday, 1 October 
 

10am 
 
2pm 

Vladlena DANILTSEVA, 
51yrs 
Maren JEWOROWSKI, 60yrs 
 

NW3 
 
N1 

Thursday, 2 October 
  

   

Friday, 3 October  
 

10am 
2pm 

Laila KHAN, 12yrs 
Keith LLOYD, 68yrs 
 

GOSH 
E10 

Monday, 6 October  
 

10am 
2pm 

Matthew GUY, 35yrs 
Daniel BROMCLEY, 58yrs 
 

WC2B 
WC1X 
 

Tuesday, 7 October  
  

   

Wednesday, 8 October 
 

10am 
2pm 

Maureen TALBOT, 74yrs 
Carl OKWUOSA, 58yrs 
 

UCLH 
N7 

Thursday, 9 October 
  

   

Friday, 10 October  
 

10am 
2pm 

Barry SAMUEL, 82yrs 
Margaret JONES, 77yrs 
 

UCLH 
Whittington  

Monday, 13 October  
 

   

Tuesday, 14 October  
  

10am 
2pm 

George CROSSEY, 1month 
Kamilla ALVES, 54yrs 
 

ULCH 
N4 

Wednesday, 15 October 
 

   

Thursday, 16 October 
  

10am James CONDON, 60yrs RLH 

Friday, 17 October  
 

10am Paul SCALPELLO,92yrs UCLH 

Monday, 20 October  
 

10am Aaron KUMAR, 41yrs N7 

Tuesday, 21 October  
  

   

Wednesday, 22 October 
 

   

Thursday, 23 October 
  

   

Friday, 24 October  
 

10am 
2pm 

Tobias PUDNER, 11yrs 
Katie Jo ABRAHAMS, 35yrs 
 

GOSH 
UCLH 

Monday, 27 October  
 

10am Christine FULCHER, 48yrs N19 

Tuesday, 28 October  
  

   



Wednesday, 29 October 
 

   

Thursday, 30 October 
  

   

Friday, 31 October  
 

   

 


